LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 6
22/11/2025 - 9:59

Heren, 50m rugslag 11 jaar en ouder

Startlijst Voorronde

Serie1van 8
1 D'Hoker Tijl STZ/11197/14 NT
2 Claessens Mattiz STZ/11199/14 49.75
3 Arustamyan Arthur LAQUA/11683/14 49.19
4 Abouazar Karl STZ/11170/14 46.32
5 Pierart Vito KVZP/11107/14 46.51
6 Szauka David STZ/11172/14 49.61
7 Peeters Tibo ST7/11210/13 1:01.79
Serie 2 van 8
1 Desmet Finn STZ/11173/13 4477
2 Van Steenwinkel Wout KVZP/11101/14 39.68
3 Haenen Colin STZ/11125/11 39.15
4 Feyaerts Jeroen TRUST/11210/13 38.71
5 Pieters Kobe HZA/11093/12 38.96
6 Vanthuyne Wout ALZV/11159/12 39.33
7 Sa'Adeh Nayim STZ/11192/13 40.81
8 Vangenechten Matthias BEST/11156/14 45.36
Serie 3van 8
1 Abouazar Pieter STZ/11113/11 38.33
2 Bollu Adrien KVZP/11100/13 38.14
3 Vanolande Matthieu STZ/11071/06 37.77
4 Vernimmen Nicholas LAQUA/11480/12 37.03
5 Szecel Rémi ENLN/012337/10 37.14
6 Verbeek Matts HZA/11098/12 37.85
7 Hermans Viktor ALZV/11156/12 38.29
8 Lemmens Luca TRUST/11208/13 38.40
Serie 4 van 8
1 Van den Hoorn Ebe DMB/11079/09 35.93
2 Jacquemyns Kobe DDAT/11137/13 35.81
3 Vroman Finn STA/11062/12 34.52
4 Boehm Lennart CNSW/011656/10 34.40
5 Prouvé Viktor BEST/11125/12 34.47
6 Delcoigne Nathan DDAT/11138/11 34.93
7 Detombe Gaspard AQUABLA/012582/12 35.86
8 Nijs Bas TRUST/11191/12 36.67
Serie 5van 8
1 Vanolande Vincent STZ/11079/08 33.26
2 Cleymans Torben STZ/11081/08 32.18
3 Vanstechelman Lucas DDAT/11136/11 31.96
4 Waldman Jonathan CNSW/014219/10 31.47
5 Delattre Shain ENLN/009843/10 31.87
6 Rudik Aleksander KVZP/11070/10 32.09
7 Asscherickx Sebastiaan KAZS/11185/11 33.00
8 Bas Briek STZ/11115/10 33.93
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LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 6, Heren, 50m rugslag, VVoorronde

Serie 6 van 8

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Cleymans Karsten
Peersman Niel
Decaluwé Georges
Catry Arne

Ciommo Alessander

Sterckx Daan

Mergeay Noah
Willem Arthur

Serie 7 van 8

O~NO OIS WN -

Vanolande Thibault
Sylvio Sacha
Veestraeten Mats
De Swerdt Niels
Lammens Seppe
Glineur Raphael
De Witte Leo
Kentin Shane

Serie 8 van 8

O~NO O WN B

Evens Mats
Robberechts Robbe

Van genechten Sander

Thiébaut Noah
De Swerdt Mathias
Dierick Oscar

Da Conceicao Sousa Luis Gabiriel

Smismans Kamil

STZ/11058/02
ALZV/11078/07
ZCT/11097/09
ZCT/11047/06
TRUST/11084/08
TRUST/11077/08
TRUST/11078/08
KAZS/11114/09

STZ/11121/12
ENLN/012112/10
DMB/11031/06
TRUST/11061/07
BRABO/11514/07
ENLN/012111/00
KAZS/11102/10
STZ/11001/09

DMB/11106/10
ALZV/11062/07
LAQUA/11460/03
STZ/11028/08
TRUST/11081/08
LAQUA/11495/11
CNSW/014460/05
STZ/11033/07

30.85
30.43
29.37
27.06
28.71
29.82
30.51
31.01

30.82
30.11
29.28
26.73
2791
29.67
30.48
30.89

30.78
29.88
28.94
25.79
27.28
29.42
30.45
30.87
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