

LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 6
22/11/2025 - 9:59

Heren, 50m rugslag

11 jaar en ouder
Startlijst Voorronde

Serie 1 van 8

1 D'Hoker Tijl	STZ/11197/14	NT
2 Claessens Mattiz	STZ/11199/14	49.75
3 Arustamyan Arthur	LAQUA/11683/14	49.19
4 Abouazar Karl	STZ/11170/14	46.32
5 Pierart Vito	KVZP/11107/14	46.51
6 Szauka David	STZ/11172/14	49.61
7 Peeters Tibo	STZ/11210/13	1:01.79

Serie 2 van 8

1 Desmet Finn	STZ/11173/13	44.77
2 Van Steenwinkel Wout	KVZP/11101/14	39.68
3 Haenen Colin	STZ/11125/11	39.15
4 Feyaerts Jeroen	TRUST/11210/13	38.71
5 Pieters Kobe	HZA/11093/12	38.96
6 Vanthuyne Wout	ALZV/11159/12	39.33
7 Sa'Adeh Nayim	STZ/11192/13	40.81
8 Vangenechten Matthias	BEST/11156/14	45.36

Serie 3 van 8

1 Abouazar Pieter	STZ/11113/11	38.33
2 Bollu Adrien	KVZP/11100/13	38.14
3 Vanolande Matthieu	STZ/11071/06	37.77
4 Vernimmen Nicholas	LAQUA/11480/12	37.03
5 Szeceł Rémi	ENLN/012337/10	37.14
6 Verbeek Matts	HZA/11098/12	37.85
7 Hermans Viktor	ALZV/11156/12	38.29
8 Lemmens Luca	TRUST/11208/13	38.40

Serie 4 van 8

1 Van den Hoorn Ebe	DMB/11079/09	35.93
2 Jacquemyns Kobe	DDAT/11137/13	35.81
3 Vroman Finn	STA/11062/12	34.52
4 Boehm Lennart	CNSW/011656/10	34.40
5 Prouvé Viktor	BEST/11125/12	34.47
6 Delcoigne Nathan	DDAT/11138/11	34.93
7 Detombe Gaspard	AQUABLA/012582/12	35.86
8 Nijs Bas	TRUST/11191/12	36.67

Serie 5 van 8

1 Vanolande Vincent	STZ/11079/08	33.26
2 Cleymans Torben	STZ/11081/08	32.18
3 Vanstechelman Lucas	DDAT/11136/11	31.96
4 Waldman Jonathan	CNSW/014219/10	31.47
5 Delattre Shaïn	ENLN/009843/10	31.87
6 Rudik Aleksander	KVZP/11070/10	32.09
7 Asscherickx Sebastiaan	KAZS/11185/11	33.00
8 Bas Briek	STZ/11115/10	33.93

LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 6, Heren, 50m rugslag, Voorronde

Serie 6 van 8

1 Cleymans Karsten	STZ/11058/02	30.85
2 Peersman Niel	ALZV/11078/07	30.43
3 Decaluwé Georges	ZCT/11097/09	29.37
4 Catry Arne	ZCT/11047/06	27.06
5 Ciommo Alessander	TRUST/11084/08	28.71
6 Sterckx Daan	TRUST/11077/08	29.82
7 Mergeay Noah	TRUST/11078/08	30.51
8 Willem Arthur	KAZS/11114/09	31.01

Serie 7 van 8

1 Vanolande Thibault	STZ/11121/12	30.82
2 Sylvio Sacha	ENLN/012112/10	30.11
3 Veestraeten Mats	DMB/11031/06	29.28
4 De Swerdt Niels	TRUST/11061/07	26.73
5 Lammens Seppe	BRABO/11514/07	27.91
6 Glineur Raphael	ENLN/012111/00	29.67
7 De Witte Leo	KAZS/11102/10	30.48
8 Kentin Shane	STZ/11001/09	30.89

Serie 8 van 8

1 Evens Mats	DMB/11106/10	30.78
2 Robberechts Robbe	ALZV/11062/07	29.88
3 Van genechten Sander	LAQUA/11460/03	28.94
4 Thiébaud Noah	STZ/11028/08	25.79
5 De Swerdt Mathias	TRUST/11081/08	27.28
6 Dierick Oscar	LAQUA/11495/11	29.42
7 Da Conceicao Sousa Luis Gabriel	CNSW/014460/05	30.45
8 Smismans Kamil	STZ/11033/07	30.87